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FLYBED

We Create Space

FLYBED CLASSIC SERIES PRICE LIST

Bed Type

Bed Image

CLASSIC SERIES PRICE LIST

Single Single Plus | Queen King
36x78) | 48x78) | (60x78) | (72x78)
|l
Wall Bed Only . Z 61200 z76499 | 791200 | z 99899
| >
Wall Bed with
o NA NA 107200 | 115899
Wall Bed with
koo NA NA 2127200 | 143899
Wall Bed with NA NA 2133000 | 152950

Shelf & Desk




Wall Bed with

. ¥ 97200 7120499 ¥143200 | ¥159899
Fixed Sofa

Wall Bed with

Auto Sync Sofa NA NA ¥169200 | ¥189999

Othopedic

ORTHOPEDIC MATTRESS
Memory Foam

Mattress. ey %9500 ¥11500 ¥15499 ¥17500
inches —_—

NA: Not Available for this Size

Terms & Conditions:

1. GST 18% additional against Billing.

2. Payment Terms: 100% against order confirmation

3. Brand Warranty:07 Years in Bed Frame & 03 Years on Engineered Gas Springs.

4. Manufacturing & Dispatch: Within 15 - 20 Working Days from the Day of order
confirmation.

5. Delivery & Installation Charges extra will be charged for out of Mumbai Orders.

6. Once the Order is dispatched from the factory a proper tracking link will be shared to the
customer.

7. Selection of Laminate catalog options will be provided or can be placed of customers
choice. ( Rate under¥1500 per sheet is included over which the difference will be charged.)

8. Mattress prices are extra and the same is mentioned additionally. Can be procured from
your own as well but do ask for the mattress specifications from Flybed before purchasing
the same.

8. For any other size customization prices will be considered for the next higher value.
Example: if going for 40 inches size then the next higher value is Single Plus i.e 48 inches,
so the charges will be considered for Single Plus.

9. For Sizes above King Size extra 20% of the order value will be charged.




.

FLYBED
We Create Space
PREMIUM SERIES PRICE LIST
Bed Type Bed Image Single Single Plus Queen King
(36 x 78) (48 x 78) 60x78) | (72x78)
i =1
s =l
i ¥
Wall Bed Only 269490 293496 £100200 | 132132
|
!
Wall Bed with 2105490 2137496 2161200 | %192132
Fixed Sofa
«f7 0O
Wall Bed with
Auto Sync Sofa NA NA 187200 222132
&
Wall Bed with
Dining Table NA NA 151200 174132




Wall Bed with |
Dressing Unit r | NA NA 155200 178132
e
.\‘v’/—/’/{/—@.—,‘
Othopedic :
Memory Foam R
Mattress. A ey 9500 11500 ¥15499 17500
Thickness: 6 [ ] v ree——

inches

NA: Not Available for this Size

Terms & Conditions:

1. GST 18% additional against Billing.

2. Payment Terms: 100% against order confirmation

3. Brand Warranty:10 Years in Bed Frame & 05 Years on Engineered Gas Springs.

4. Manufacturing & Dispatch: Within 15 - 20 Working Days from the Day of order confirmation.
5. Delivery & Installation Charges extra will be charged for out of Mumbai Orders.

6. Once the Order is dispatched from the factory a proper tracking link will be shared to the
customer.

7. Selection of Laminate catalog options will be provided or can be placed of customers choice. (
Rate underZ1500 per sheet is included over which the difference will be charged.)

8. Mattress prices are extra and the same is mentioned additionally. Can be procured from your
own as well but do ask for the mattress specifications from Flybed before purchasing the same.

8. For any other size customization prices will be considered for the next higher value. Example:
if going for 40 inches size then the next higher value is Single Plus i.e 48 inches, so the charges
will be considered for Single Plus.

9. For Sizes above King Size extra 20% of the order value will be charged.



